
9/14/2025 to 9/20/2025
Venus Battaglia

Monday, September 15, 2025
9:30 AM - 10:00 AM WS Reappointment of Mark Jespersen to the LRB

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Enrollment RFP Bids TC Chambers\Zoom Venu

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Agenda Review TC Chambers\Zoom Venus Batta

Tuesday, September 16, 2025
Tue 9/16/2025 to Wed 9/17/2025 Councilor Waitner Out on Vacation

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM WS Re-appointment of Steve Parsons to the LRBO

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM WS Hunting, Trapping and Gathering Regulations

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM Check Signing Julie/Misty

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM June Gov't Financial Review Venus Battaglia

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM WS Tribunal Commission Proposal (L. Pontiac)* TC C

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM WS Sugar Shack Phase II Assessment TC Chambers\

2:30 PM - 2:30 PM WS Bull Corner Phase II Assessment TC Chambers\Z

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM Overall budget review Venus Battaglia

Wednesday, September 17, 2025
Tue 9/16/2025 to Wed 9/17/2025 Councilor Waitner Out on Vacation

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Tribal Council Meeting TC Chambers\Zoom

Thursday, September 18, 2025
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM WS Purchasing and Procurement TC Chambers\Zo

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM WS Membership Meeting Procedure Ordinance T

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM Check Signing Julie/Misty

Friday, September 19, 2025 Saturday, September 20, 2025

Sunday, September 21, 2025
Sun 9/21/2025 (All day) Green- Check Signing

Sun 9/21/2025 (All day) Blue/White- Open Work Session

Sun 9/21/2025 (All day) Yellow- Agenda

Sun 9/21/2025 (All day) Orange- Commissions

Sun 9/21/2025 (All day) Red- Closed Meeting
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